ed Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

4348 m.

Moto3™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'41.234 8 8 220.8
2 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'41.244 3 5 0.010 0.010 2195
3 53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM 1'41.379 7 7 0.145 0.135 218.8
4 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'41.506 7 7 0.272 0.127 219.5
5 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'41.588 4 6 0.354 0.082 220.8
6 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'41.627 6 7 0.393 0.039 219.5
7 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA 1'41.638 2 5 0.404 0.011 219.5
8 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 1'41.642 8 8 0.408 0.004 216.8
9 27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM 1'41.675 7 7 0.441 0.033 217.5
10 82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM 1'41.714 5 5 0.480 0.039 218.8
11 11 Sergio GARCIA SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 1'41.772 7 7 0.538 0.058 216.8
12 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 1'41.800 4 6 0.566 0.028 220.8
13 66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM 1'41.857 7 7 0.623 0.057 219.5
14 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'42.025 2 5 0.791 0.168 216.8
15 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'42.112 2 5 0.878 0.087 220.8
16 44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'42519 6 6 1.285 0.407 222.2
17 19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA 1'42.683 3 5 1449 0.164 218.1
18 17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'42951 2 4 1.717 0.268 215.5
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 8 Daniel HOLGADO 1'41.234) 154.6 Km/h
Air: 21° Best Race Lap: New track layout
Humidity: 68% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Daniel HOLGADO 1'41.234) 154.6 Km/h
Ground: 24°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

| 4348 m. Top Speed & Average DA
Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 222.2 1 216.2 | 216.2 | 208.6 215.8 222.2
5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 220.8 1 218.8 | 218.1 | 217.5 218.8 220.8
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 220.8 1 217.5|214.2 2175 220.8
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 220.8 | 220.8 | 219.5 | 218.8 220.0 220.8
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM 220.8 1 218.1 | 216.8 | 215.5|214.9 | 217.2 220.8
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM 219.5/219.5|217.5/216.8|215.5 | 217.8 2195
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 219.5|218.1 | 215.5 217.7 219.5
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 219.5/218.1 | 218.1 | 217.5|216.8 | 218.0 219.5
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 219.5/217.5/216.8 | 216.8 | 213.6 | 216.8 2195
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA  219.5]|219.5|218.1 219.0 2195
53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM 218.8 1 216.2 | 214.9 | 213.0 | 212.3 | 215.0 218.8
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 218.8 /1 218.1 | 2175 218.1 218.8
19 Scott OGDEN GBR HONDA 218.1/218.1 | 217.5 217.9 218.1
27 Kaito TOBA JPN KTM 217.5/216.8 | 216.2 | 214.2 | 213.6 | 215.7 2175
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA GASGAS 216.8 1 214.9 | 214.2 | 213.6 | 213.6 | 214.6 216.8
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA HONDA 216.8 | 215.5|212.3 214.9 216.8
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 216.8 1 216.2 | 216.2 | 215.5|214.9 | 215.9 216.8
17 John MCPHEE GBR HUSQVARNA |215.5|214.2 214.9 2155
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Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. ‘Chronological Analysis of Performances DIN
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Daniel HOLGADO Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 6 * *
lSt 96 Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
= ps= ps= 6th 10 Diodo MOREIRA MT Helmets - MSI _ BRA
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
2 1'42.889 28.624 29.359 26.249 18.657 212.3 1
3 1'42.253 28.511 29.183 26.153 18.406 2155
4 . N 2 1'41.945 28.575 28.969 26.075 18.326 216.8
5 3 1'42.377 28.535 29.043 26.315  18.484 | 2195
4
6 * *
5
7 1'41.410 28.187 28.936 26.045 18.242 220.8

6 1'41.627 28.381 |[28.804 [26.064 | 18.288/ 2155
8  1'41.234 28.254 [ 28.852 | 25943  18.185 218.1 1ar627

7 * *
Avumu SASAKI Sterilgarda Husqvarna JPN - -
2nd 71 7Y ; N i Tatsuki SUZUKI  Leopard Racing PN
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 7th 24
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2
1

1

2 141 28341 28730 26.231 18356 218.1

3 i'iigij | 28235 28676 26026 | 18307 2195 - L4163 20431 120895 20169 1 18151 2181
' ' ' ' ’ : 3 141.731 28.396) 28.912 [26.115 18.308 [ 2195

4
4 *
5
5
i7 6 v Red Bull KTM Tech3 TUR
3rd 53 DPeniz ONCU lzan GUEVARA AutoSolar GASGAS A SPA
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 8th 28
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
1
1
2 142252 28.444  28.924 26.388  18.496 212.3
2 1'42.607 28.611 29.204 26.320 18.472 216.2
3 144.487 30.020 29.254 26.803 18410 213.0
4 3 142151 28.470 28988 26.183 18510 214.9
5 N . 4 141.782 28523 28833 | 26.128/ 18.298 2155
5
6 1'41.950 28.476  28.850 26.334  18.290 | 218.8
6 * *
7 141379 | 28272 [28.669  26.209 | 18.229 214.9 ; . .

*
4th 54 Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse ITA 8 1'41.642 | 28.418 | 28.830 26.134 | 18.260 216.2

Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=2 gth 27 Kaito TOBA CIP Green Power PN
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=2
2 1'42.176 28.526 29.012 26.361 18.277 2175 1
3 . : o108 . ’ )
4
5 N N 3 1'42.097 28.416 28.924 26.325 18.432 | 217.5
4
6 * * * 5 . N
7 141506 | 28260 | 28869 |26.271 | 18106 218.1 . . . .
5th 7 Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 7 141675 | 28289 | 28871 | 26.213 | 18302 216.8
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Stefano NEPA Angeluss MTA Team _[TA
1 1Oth 82 Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2
2  1'41.632 28.529 28.935 25.996 18.172 218.8 1
3 1'41.754 28.505 29.037 25.948 18.264 2195
2 1'42.433 28.490 28.933  26.263 18.747 -218.8
4. 1'41.588 28.683 28.774) | 25.942 18.189 | 220.8 3 N
5 *
4 [_18.300]
‘ Fastest Lap: Daniel HOLGADO Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 1'41.234 28.254 28.852 25.943 18.185 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
5 141714 | 28387 | 28.838 | 26.178 18311 217.5 17th 19 Scott OGDEN VisionTrack Racing T GBR
h Sergio GARCIA AutoSolar GASGAS A SPA Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=1
11th 11 Runs=1  Totallps=7  Fulllps=g L 203130 10848 20040 26587 10229
2 144441 * 29934  29.671 18.495+[_218.1]
1 154.644 20.555  29.787 26.748  18.536 . (o479 (25220 26475 o175
2 142344 28513  29.041 26437 18.353 214.9 3. 142683
e 4 151476 P 28.941  20.425 26.762  26.348  218.1
5 739.870 * 30379 36.721 29.573  22.587*
4 148033 P 28.809  29.062 26.447  23.625  213.6
5 457847 * 18.563 29.525 26.781 18.449* John MCPHEE Sterilgarda Husgvarna GBR
6 142237 28501 28.989 26.377 18.370 213.6 18th 17 Runs=1  Total laps=4 Full laps=1
7 1417720 | 28389 | 28.861 26.272 | 18250 2142 1 5 o8 1ge4s 29756 27056 18.679
Jaume MASIA RedBUIKTM Ao Spa 2 142951 | 28931 [29.057 | 26.422 | 18541 214.2
12th 5 Runs=l  Total laps=6 Ful laps=g 3 1’54507 P 30.55% 31.260 27.897* 24.768 [ 2155
4 852707 20181  30.707 28.320  20.398
1 200234 19.524  29.874 26.553  18.629
2 1'42.394 28.653 29.093 26.166 18.482 218.8
3 142525 28.799  29.404 18.280 218.1
4 141800 | 28528 | 28885 26.111
5  213.404 P 28.97*  52.660 28.479* 23.287  217.5
6 541.623 * 30.687 36.415 30.724  20.573*
13th 66 Joel KELSO i CIP Grefn Power AliS
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
1 204.379 19.914  30.090 26.538  18.491
2 1'42.506 28.689 20.073 26.268 18.476 217.5
3 146731 28.607 31.099 27.175 19.850 216.8
4 149419 P 28586 [ 28.931] 27.103  24.799  216.8
5 500723 18.083  29.303 26.509  18.456
6 142181 * 28520 28.977 26276  18.408* 213.6
7. 141857 28.376/  28.939 [26.205 | 18.337/[ 219.5
14 h 16 Andrea MIGNO Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA
t Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=1
1 2'04.053 21269  29.869 26.421
2 142025 28464 18.661
3 147143 * 30.94* 30.791 26.716 18.693 212.3
4 150919 P 28456 28.890 27.647 25926 2155
5  7737.616 20.435 31.080 28.805  20.007
15th 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets - MSI JPN
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2
1 200.300 18.970  29.628 26.554  18.622
2. 142112 28.487] 28.949 [26.255 | 18.421[ 220.8
3 1'42.395 28.561 26.302  18.623  214.2
4 149288 P 28.813  20.452 26.589  24.434  217.5
5 7'47.266 19.947  31.044 28328  20.384
16th 44 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2
1 203.218 19.335  30.055 26.625
2 142782 28566  29.067 18.681
3 142346 *_ 28402 29.020 26.479  18.445* 216.2
4 148756 P 27.25% 29311 26.974 25219  208.6
5 721480 * 22570 29.790 27.398  18.608*
6 142519 28.481 26.564  18.559  216.2
\ Fastest Lap:  Daniel HOLGADO Red Bull KTM Aio SPA 1'41.234 28.254 28.852 25.943 18.185
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led Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

4348 m.

% Rider

96 Daniel HOLGADO
71 Ayumu SASAKI
53 Deniz ONCU

54 Riccardo ROSSI
7 Dennis FOGGIA
10 Diogo MOREIRA

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
28 Izan GUEVARA
27 Kaito TOBA
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Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max
TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse
ITA Leopard Racing
BRA MT Helmets - MSI

JPN Leopard Racing
SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team
JPN CIP Green Power

ITA Angeluss MTA Team
SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo

AUS CIP Green Power
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
JPN MT Helmets - MSI

SPA BOE Motorsports
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
GBR Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max

SPA Angeluss MTA Team
JPN Honda Team Asia
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP

SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3
FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP

INA Honda Team Asia
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
SPA BOE Motorsports

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

HONDA
GASGAS
KTM

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM

KTM
HONDA

HUSQVARNA

KTM
HONDA
CFMOTO

KTM
HONDA
CFMOTO

HONDA
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Time Lap Total

1'41.234
1'41.244
1'41.379

1'41.506
1'41.588
1'41.627

1'41.638
1'41.642
1'41.675

1'41.714
1'41.772
1'41.800

1'41.857
1'42.025
1'42.112

1'42.519
1'42.683
1'42.951

1'42.290
1'42.302
1'42.353

1'42.510
1'42.749
1'42.871

1'42.908
1'42.936
1'42.969

1'43.644
1'43.666
1'43.736

FE )

w b~ w

g o b

g g o

Moto3™

8
5  0.010
7 0.145
7 0272
6 0.354
7 0.393
5 0.404
8  0.408
7 0441
5  0.480
7 0538
6 0.566
7 0623
5 0791
5 0878
6 1285
5 1.449
4 1717
5 (*)0.313
5 (%) 0.325
5 (*) 0.376
5 (*) 0.533
5 (%) 0.772
5 (*) 0.894
5 (% 0.931
5 (%) 0.959
5 (*) 0.992
6 (*) 1.667
5 (*) 1.689
5 (*) 1.759

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

20

0.010
0.135

0.127
0.082
0.039

0.011
0.004
0.033

0.039
0.058
0.028

0.057
0.168
0.087

0.407
0.164
0.268

0.012
0.051

0.157
0.239
0.122

0.037
0.028
0.033

0.675
0.022
0.070

Gap Top Speed

220.8
2195
218.8

219.5
220.8
219.5

2195
216.8
2175

218.8
216.8
220.8

219.5
216.8
220.8

222.2
218.1
2155

220.1
219.5
220.8

220.8
2195
213.6

213.6
2155
218.1

216.2
216.2
220.1
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led Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

4348 m, Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Pole Position: Daniel HOLGADO 1'41.234)  154.6 Km/h
Q1 BestLap: Lap4 Tatsuki SUZUKI (*)1'41.977 153.4Km/h
Best Race Lap: New track layout
All Time Lap Record: 2022 Daniel HOLGADO 1'41.234  154.6 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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\ 4348 m.

'Race : 23 laps = 100.004 km

Moto3™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Provisional Starting Grid

23

1

1'41.234
96 Daniel HOLGADO
KTM

4
1'41.506
54 Riccardo ROSSI
Honda

7
1'41.638
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Honda

10

1'41.714
82 Stefano NEPA
KTM

13

1'41.857
66 Joel KELSO
KTM

16

142,519
44 David MUNOZ
KTM

19

142290
48 lvan ORTOLA
KTM

22

1'42.510
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
KTM

2

1'41.244
71 Ayumu SASAKI
Husgvarna

5

1'41.588

7 Dennis FOGGIA
Honda

8

1'41.642
28 Izan GUEVARA
GASGAS

11

1'41.772

11 Sergio GARCIA
GASGAS

14

1'42.025
16 Andrea MIGNO
Honda

17

1'42.683

19 Scott OGDEN
Honda

20

1'42.302
72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda

23

1'42.749

20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda

3
1'41.379
53 Deniz ONCU
KTM

6
1'41.627
10 Diogo MOREIRA
KTM

9
1'41.675
27 Kaito TOBA
KTM

12
1'41.800
5 Jaume MASIA
KTM

15
142,112
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

18
1'42.951
17 John MCPHEE
Husavarna

21
1'42.353
43 Xavier ARTIGAS
CFMOTO

24
1'42.871
99 Carlos TATAY
CFMOTO

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #71

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

e TIMe: o
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~ Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

Provisional Starting Grid

\ 4348 m. 'Race : 23 laps = 100.004 km 23

25

1'42.908 26
64 Mario AJl 1'42.936 27
Honda 9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO 1'42.969
KTM 23 Elia BARTOLINI
KTM
28
1'43.644 29
70 Joshua WHATLEY 1'43.666 30
Honda 67 Alberto SURRA 1'43.736
Honda 22 Ana CARRASCO
KTM

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #71

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee Time:
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Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

After the Qualifying Nr. 2
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| 4348 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcyde Km/h

44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 1

5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 2

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 2

7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  220.8 Free Practice Nr. 2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  220.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
48 Ivan ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  220.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
22 Ana CARRASCO SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  220.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  220.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  220.1 Free Practice Nr.3
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  219.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  219.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  219.5 QualifyingNr. 1
66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM  219.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  219.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  219.5 QualifyingNr. 1
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA  219.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
23 Elia BARTOLINI ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  218.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  218.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  218.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM  218.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
28 lzan GUEVARA SPA AutoSolar GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  217.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
70 Joshua WHATLEY GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  216.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  216.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
67 Alberto SURRA ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  216.2 QualifyingNr. 1

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  216.2 Free Practice Nr.3
64 Mario AJI INA Honda Team Asia HONDA  213.6 QualifyingNr. 1



ed Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH Moto3

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1D.HOLGADO 28.187 D.ONCU 28.669 D.FOGGIA 25.942 R.ROSSI 18.106 1D.HOLGADO 1'41.167| 1'41.234 (1)
2A.SASAKI 28.235 A.SASAKI 28.676 D.HOLGADO 25.943 T.SUZUKI 18.151 2/A.SASAKI 1'41.244| 1'41.244 (2)
3R.ROSSI 28.260 D.FOGGIA 28.774 A.MIGNO 26.022 D.FOGGIA 18.172 3D.ONCU 1'41.379| 1'41.379 (3)
4D.ONCU 28.272 I.GUEVARA 28.830 A.SASAKI 26.026 D.HOLGADO 18.185 4D.FOGGIA 1'41.393| 1'41.588 (5)
5K.TOBA 28.289 S.NEPA 28.838 J.MASIA 26.042 D.ONCU 18.229 5R.ROSSI 1'41.506| 1'41.506 (4)
6D.MOREIRA 28.357 D.HOLGADO 28.852 D.MOREIRA 26.064 S.GARCIA 18.250 6[T.SUZUKI 1'41.555| 1'41.638 (7)
7J.KELSO 28.376 S.GARCIA 28.861 T.SUZUKI 26.115 |.GUEVARA 18.260 7D.MOREIRA 1'41.603| 1'41.627 (6)
8S.NEPA 28.387 R.ROSSI 28.869 |.GUEVARA 26.128 J.MASIA 18.279 8/I.GUEVARA 1'41.636| 1'41.642 (8)
9S.GARCIA 28.389 K. TOBA 28.871 S.NEPA 26.178 D.MOREIRA 18.288 9K.TOBA 1'41.675] 1'41.675 (9)
10T.SUZUKI 28.396 A.MIGNO 28.878 J.KELSO 26.205 S.NEPA 18.300 10|S.NEPA 1'41.703| 1'41.714 (10)
11D.MUNOZ 28.402 J.MASIA 28.885 D.ONCU 26.209 K.TOBA 18.302 11J.MASIA 1'41.731| 1'41.800 (12)
121.GUEVARA 28.418 T.SUZUKI 28.893 K.TOBA 26.213 A.SASAKI 18.307 12|S.GARCIA 1'41.772| 1'41.772 (11)
13A.MIGNO 28.456 D.MOREIRA 28.894 R.YAMANAKA 26.255 J.KELSO 18.337 13J.KELSO 1'41.849| 1'41.857 (13)
14S.OGDEN 28.479 R.YAMANAKA 28.909 R.ROSSI 26.271 R.YAMANAKA 18.421 14/A.MIGNO 1'41.946| 1'42.025 (14)
15R.YAMANAKA 28.487 D.MUNOZ 28.915 S.GARCIA 26.272 D.MUNOZ 18.480 15R.YAMANAKA 1'42.072| 1'42.112 (15)
16D.FOGGIA 28.505 J.KELSO 28.931 S.OGDEN 26.341 J.MCPHEE 18.541 16/D.MUNOZ 1'42.265| 1'42.519 (16)
17J.MASIA 28.525 J.MCPHEE 29.057 J.MCPHEE 26.422 S.OGDEN 18.558 17|S.OGDEN 1'42.599| 1'42.683 (17)
18J.MCPHEE 28.931 S.OGDEN 29.221 D.MUNOZ 26.468 A.MIGNO 18.590 18/J.MCPHEE 1'42.951| 1'42.951 (18)

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Moto3™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'36.379 53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM  1'42.252  153.0 2
3'37.053 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 142,176  153.1 2
3'37.314 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM 1'41.945 153.5 2
3'42.805 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 1'41.638 154.0 2
3'43.093 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 1'41.632 154.0 2
5'46.149 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA 1'41.244 154.6 3
15'55.551 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM 1'41.234 154.6 8
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